
	 1.	 Ben Glisk - Dir. Business Development 
		  610.389.3680  |  BGlisk@ESS.com  
		  IL, IN, MI, MN, OH, WI

	2.	� Nhuy Tran - Dir. Business Development 
603.391.8893  |  NTran@ESS.com 
CT, MA, ME, NH, RI, VT

	3.	 �Jeb Hoverter  - Dir. Business Development 
6303.269.1912  |  JHoverter@ESS.com 
CO, ID, NV, OR, UT, WY

	4.	 Fred Bentsen - VP Business Development 
		  832.244.5015  |  FBentsen@ESS.com 
		  OK, TX

	5.	 Ryan Steiner - Dir. Business Development 
		  913.209.3861  |  RSteiner@ESS.com 
		  MO, IA, KS, NE

	6.	� Mike Fee - VP Business Development 
510.282.7041  |  MFee@ESS.com 
CA

	 7.	 Daniel McLaughlin - VP Business Development 
		  609.923.2403  |  DMcLaughlin@ESS.com 
		  FL, GA (South)

	8.	 Matt Strunk - Dir. Business Development 
		  423.464.1533  |  MStrunk@ESS.com 
		  AL, KY, LA, MS, TN

	 9.	 Liz de Wet - VP Business Development 
		  704.770.6719  |  LdeWet@ESS.com 
		  GA (North), SC

	10.	 Robbie Nelson - VP Business Development 
		  407.902.8062  |  RNelson@ESS.com 
		  NC, VA, WV

	11.	 KC Schiller - VP Business Development 
		  856.577.8936  |  KCSchiller@ESS.com 
		  DE, MD, NJ, PA

	12.	 Nikki Thomas - Dir. Business Development 
		  817.657.9616  |  NThomas@ESS.com 
		  AZ, CA, NM

	13.	� Ron Glisk - Executive VP, Sales and Marketing 
610.247.6666  |  RGlisk@ESS.com

ESS Contact Information

ESS  |  877.983.2244  |  EveryDayCounts@ESS.com  |  ESS.com

Email Engage@EqualisGroup.org or visit EqualisGroup.org/Map  

to connect with your dedicated Equalis Member Engagement Representative.


